SHEET NO.
SCALE:
DATE:
DRAWN:
PROJECT PHASE
DRAWING TITLE:
A-016
TO

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Note: Not for use with halogen/xenon lamps. Use LED only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
PL-17-S1-LED3SSBLT	 1" Extruded Aluminum Path Light	 3w OMNI-3 SS LED	 2.0 lbs.
PL-17-S1-LED3BLT	 1" Extruded Aluminum Path Light	 3w OMNI-3 LED	 2.0 lbs.
PL-17-S1-LEDSBLT	 1" Extruded Aluminum Path Light	 2w LED Strip	 2.0 lbs.
PL-17-S1-LED3SSBRS	 1" Extruded Brass Path Light	 3w OMNI-3 SS LED	 2.0 lbs.
PL-17-S1-LED3BRS	 1" Extruded Brass Path Light	 3w OMNI-3 LED	 2.0 lbs.
PL-17-S1-LEDSBRS	 1" Extruded Brass Path Light	 2w LED Strip	 2.0 lbs.
IP54
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-01/BRS
1.63"